Jul 29 2024 (21:39) India Rail Info 1

Indore - Ajmer Express/19653 - Exp - NWR
RTM/Ratlam Junction to NMH/Nimach
2h 17m - 136 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 INDB |Indore Junction 04:30 0o |1 0 42 |550 (WR
2 |LMNR |Laxmi Bai Nagar 04:35 04:36 Tm (0 |1 3 67 |542 |WR
3 |FID Fatehabad 05:08 05:10 2m (0 |1 39 |64 WR
Chandrawatiganj Junction
4 |BNG |Barnagar 05:40 05:42 2m |0 |1 71 60 (497 |WR
5 RTM [Ratlam Junction 06:30 06:35 5m |7 |1 119 |37 494 |WR
6 |NLI Namli 06:51 06:52 m [0 |1 135 |67 |495 |WR
7 |JAO |Jaora 07:10 07:12 2m |0 |1 155 |63 |476 |WR
8 |DOD |Dhodhar 07:28 07:29 im |0 |1 172 |75 |477 |WR
9 |DLD |Dalauda 07:45 07:46 im [0 |1 192 |63 |469 |WR
10 |MDS [Mandsor 08:00 08:02 2m |0 |1 206 |60 [436 |WR
11 |PIP Piplia 08:18 08:19 m (1 |1 222 |42 |472 |WR
12 [MLG [Malhargarh 08:30 08:31 m [0 |1 230 |73 |466 |WR
13 |NMH |Nimach 08:52 08:57 5m (2 |1 255 (51 WR
14 [JWO |Jowad Road 09:16 09:17 im |0 |1 272 |57 |461 |WR
15 |NBH |Nimbahera 09:28 09:30 2m |1 |1 282 |65 (441 |WR
16 |SMP  |Shambhupura 09:46 09:47 m |1 |1 299 |31 (423 [WR
17 |COR |Chittaurgarh Junction 10:10 10:20 10m |2 |1 311 |20 [403 |[WR
18 |CNA  |Chanderiya 10:43 10:45 2m (1 |1 319 |79 |409 |WR
19 |GGR |Gangrar 10:56 10:57 Tm |1 (1 333 |65 NWR
20 |HMG |Hamirgarh 11:10 11:12 2m (1 |1 347 (68 |414 [NWR
21 |BHL |Bhilwara 11:28 11:33 5m |1 |1 365 (79 |[414 [NWR
22 |SSR Sareri 12:04 12:05 m (1 |1 406 |87 |434 INWR
23 |BINR |Bijainagar 12:23 12:27 dm |1 |1 432 |76 |403 [NWR
24 |NSD  |Nasirabad 13:00 13:02 2m (2 |1 474 |29 |428 |NWR
25 |AI Ajmer Junction 13:50 2 |1 497 |- 482 INWR

Jul 29 2024 (21:39) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



